Cities:
Montague
T.LF.A.
Muskegon

T.I.F.A. & Brownfield

Musk. Hts.
T.LF.A.
North Musk.
T.LF.A.
Norton
Brownfield
Roosevelt
T.LF.A.
Whitehall
Brownfield

Townships:
Blue Lake
Casnovia
Cedar Creek
Dalton
Egelston
Fruitland
Fruitport
Holton
Laketon
Montague
Moorland
Muskegon
Ravenna

Brownfield
Sullivan
Whitehall

Brownfield
WhiteRiver

Total

* CAPTURED TAXES

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office

173 E APPLE AVE
MUSKEGON, MI. 49442
5/22/2018 13:41

2017 State Taxes

Delinquent  Delinquent Total

State Tax Real Personal Amount
412,570.25 11,369.95 64.80 401,135.50
0.00 * 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,217,380.32 217,137.87  1,900.49 2,998,341.96
-83,229.12 * -83,229.12
506,277.03 115,540.85  2,039.68 388,696.50
-6,563.00 * -6,563.00
870,743.51 9,121.57 0.00 861,621.94
0.00 * 0.00
5,112,866.73 105,066.88  8,082.05 4,999,717.80
-15,239.27 * -242.32 -14,996.95
582,893.17 8,154.08 683.40 574,055.69
0.00 * 0.00
549,651.02 9,5657.93 286.23 539,806.86
-8,663.08 * -8,663.08
422,703.58 17,627.63 0.00 405,075.95
438,787.08 24,317.42 158.40 414,311.26
424,918.94 20,842.64 0.00 404,076.30
1,304,657.76 65,458.63  1,852.17 1,237,346.96
990,475.02 59,030.21 622.64 930,822.17
1,608,317.39 26,183.36 0.00 1,582,134.03
2,852,157.82 84,448.36  1,938.02 2,765,771.44
336,786.58 37,846.29 75.00 298,865.29
1,353,944.42 30,716.89 364.80 1,322,862.73
315,714.44 17,904.25 129.00 297,681.19
245,560.74 15,735.28 39.60 229,785.86
2,004,986.84 78,934.05  2,137.90 1,923,914.89
490,831.43 21,210.79 250.20 469,370.44

-805.20 *
376,105.06 16,690.55 1.80 359,412.71
386,084.39 9,863.61  1,327.20 374,893.58
-1,007.42 *

612,815.59 26,131.30 539.40 586,144.89

25,301,722.02

1,028,648.07

22,492.78 24,252,393.79

-115,507.09

Net Taxes Levied
Delinquent Personal
Grand Total Taxes

Memo
Interest-Delq
Summer Real

407.30
12,786.92
5,567.85
538.59
6,181.77
385.23

570.95

1,057.70
1,444.74
1,231.01
3,864.32
3,489.22
1,519.38
4,823.89
2,270.72
1,832.34
1,072.21

684.40
4,715.83
1,049.63

959.88
591.81

1,390.07

58,435.76

Delg Real

$11,777.25
$229,924.79
$121,108.70
$9,660.16
$111,248.65
$8,539.31

$10,128.88

$18,685.33
$25,762.16
$22,073.65
$69,322.95
$62,519.43
$27,702.74
$89,272.25
$40,117.01
$32,549.23
$18,976.46
$16,419.68
$ 83,649.88
$22,260.42

$17,650.43
$10,455.42

$27,521.37

$1,087,326.15

STATE RECAP

$ 25,301,722.02
$22,492.78
$25,279,229.24



