

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office

173 E APPLE AVE
MUSKEGON, MI. 49442
5/22/2018 13:41

2017 State Taxes

	<u>State Tax</u>	<u>Delinquent Real</u>	<u>Delinquent Personal</u>	<u>Total Amount</u>	<u>Memo Interest-Delq Summer Real</u>	<u>Delq Real</u>
Cities:						
Montague	412,570.25	11,369.95	64.80	401,135.50	407.30	\$ 11,777.25
T.I.F.A.	0.00 *	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Muskegon	3,217,380.32	217,137.87	1,900.49	2,998,341.96	12,786.92	\$ 229,924.79
T.I.F.A. & Brownfield	-83,229.12 *			-83,229.12		
Musk. Hts.	506,277.03	115,540.85	2,039.68	388,696.50	5,567.85	\$ 121,108.70
T.I.F.A.	-6,563.00 *			-6,563.00		
North Musk.	870,743.51	9,121.57	0.00	861,621.94	538.59	\$ 9,660.16
T.I.F.A.	0.00 *			0.00		
Norton	5,112,866.73	105,066.88	8,082.05	4,999,717.80	6,181.77	\$ 111,248.65
Brownfield	-15,239.27 *	-242.32		-14,996.95		
Roosevelt	582,893.17	8,154.08	683.40	574,055.69	385.23	\$ 8,539.31
T.I.F.A.	0.00 *			0.00		
Whitehall	549,651.02	9,557.93	286.23	539,806.86	570.95	\$ 10,128.88
Brownfield	-8,663.08 *			-8,663.08		
Townships:						
Blue Lake	422,703.58	17,627.63	0.00	405,075.95	1,057.70	\$ 18,685.33
Casnovia	438,787.08	24,317.42	158.40	414,311.26	1,444.74	\$ 25,762.16
Cedar Creek	424,918.94	20,842.64	0.00	404,076.30	1,231.01	\$ 22,073.65
Dalton	1,304,657.76	65,458.63	1,852.17	1,237,346.96	3,864.32	\$ 69,322.95
Egelston	990,475.02	59,030.21	622.64	930,822.17	3,489.22	\$ 62,519.43
Fruitland	1,608,317.39	26,183.36	0.00	1,582,134.03	1,519.38	\$ 27,702.74
Fruitport	2,852,157.82	84,448.36	1,938.02	2,765,771.44	4,823.89	\$ 89,272.25
Holton	336,786.58	37,846.29	75.00	298,865.29	2,270.72	\$ 40,117.01
Laketon	1,353,944.42	30,716.89	364.80	1,322,862.73	1,832.34	\$ 32,549.23
Montague	315,714.44	17,904.25	129.00	297,681.19	1,072.21	\$ 18,976.46
Moorland	245,560.74	15,735.28	39.60	229,785.86	684.40	\$ 16,419.68
Muskegon	2,004,986.84	78,934.05	2,137.90	1,923,914.89	4,715.83	\$ 83,649.88
Ravenna	490,831.43	21,210.79	250.20	469,370.44	1,049.63	\$ 22,260.42
Brownfield	-805.20 *					
Sullivan	376,105.06	16,690.55	1.80	359,412.71	959.88	\$ 17,650.43
Whitehall	386,084.39	9,863.61	1,327.20	374,893.58	591.81	\$ 10,455.42
Brownfield	-1,007.42 *					
WhiteRiver	<u>612,815.59</u>	<u>26,131.30</u>	<u>539.40</u>	<u>586,144.89</u>	<u>1,390.07</u>	<u>\$ 27,521.37</u>
Total	<u>25,301,722.02</u>	<u>1,028,648.07</u>	<u>22,492.78</u>	<u>24,252,393.79</u>	<u>58,435.76</u>	<u>\$ 1,087,326.15</u>

* CAPTURED TAXES -115,507.09

STATE RECAP	
Net Taxes Levied	\$ 25,301,722.02
Delinquent Personal	\$ 22,492.78
Grand Total Taxes	\$ 25,279,229.24